1050 Power Control Units     November 2020
Phone: (440) 352-8600 ● Email: spesales5@spang.com  ● Web: www.spangpower.com
1050 SERIES POWER CONTROL UNITS
Digital SCR Power Controllers
FEATURES
• State of the art “Book shelf style”
packaging
• Direct temperature control

1050 Power Control Units     November 2020
Phone: (440) 352-8600 ● Email: spesales5@spang.com  ● Web: www.spangpower.com
Ordering Information
Multi-Unit Configurability
NETWORK TYPE
0 : No Network Comm.
D : DeviceNet
P : PROFIBUS
N : PROFINET
E : Ethernet/MODBUS TCP
I : Ethernet/IP
15 Amp:
25 Amp:
50 Amp:
100 Amp:
200 Amp:
300 Amp:
400 Amp:
600 Amp:
LOCAL DIGITAL CONTROL
0 : No Display
1 : Local Display
2 : Remote Display
CONTROL POWER
1 : 115Vac, Single Phase, 50/60 Hz.
2 : 230Vac, Single Phase, 50/60 Hz.
4 : 24Vdc, Single Phase
CUSTOM CONFIGURATION
00 : Standard Configuration
XX : For Future Use
NETWORK REDUNDANCY
0 : Single Network Card
R : Redundant Network Card
5
5
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
2
5
0
0
0
0
0
AUXILIARY I/O OPTION
  0    : No auxiliary I/O
  T    : Auxiliary I/O board with thermocouple option
TLV  : Auxiliary I/O board / with thermocouple option / low voltage feedback
0
0
0
1
2
3
4
6
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5
0
1
PRODUCT SERIES